MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Bergemann, Stephan
Melnik, Tobias
Wenzel, Sascha
Gehb, David
Schoénrock, Andreas
Kratzenstein, Stefan
Gydesen, Jens
Bender, Danny
Mdller, Jens

10 Eggert, Philipp

11 Nothbaar, Jan Hendrik
12  Schroder, Michael
13 Schénrock, Stephan
14  Miller, Karsten

15 Timme, Hinnerk

16 Kimmel, Steffen

17 Holst, Arno

18 Heidenreich, Markus
19 Kossek, Ralf

20 Rudies, Bernd

21 Schall, Ginther

22  Sachtler, Michael

23 von Brehm, Karsten
24 Spross, Jurgen

25 Hiullweck, Lars

26 Bolz, Stefan
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9. Birklon-Duathlon (3,0 - 21,0 - 3,0) Erwachsene Manner

Jg

1977
1991
1985
1983
1980
1980
1970
1975
1979
1991
1991
1965
1981
1969
1955
1961
1965
1967
1963
1963
1958
1974
1963
1966
1970
1965
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Verein

TSV Bargteheide Tri
Mollner SV

PSV Eutin

Arithnea ASK Minchen
MTV Gelting 08

TUS Neukdln Berlin
AAIG / Danemark

SG Athletico Bidelsdorf
TriAs Flensburg

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
LAV Husum

Mollner SV

MTV Gelting 08
triabolos Hamburg

TSV Fahrdorf

TSV Ladelund

TriAs Bad Schwartau
SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
Borener SV

TuS Holtenau Kiel
Borener SV

MTV Gelting 08
Steinbeis Papier

TSV Green Village

LAV Husum

Gesamtzeit

0:49:18,0 h
0:49:35,6 h
0:51:43,0 h
0:52:16,0 h
0:52:51,2 h
0:53:18,7 h
0:54:07,4 h
0:54:22,5 h
0:55:17,9 h
0:55:40,2 h
0:57:35,4 h
0:57:59,5 h
0:58:24,8 h
1:00:20,4 h
1:00:37,5h
1:01:46,8 h
1:01:47,9 h
1:02:12,7 h
1:02:31,6 h
1:03:00,5 h
1:03:21,8 h
1:03:49,2 h
1:04:18,0 h
1:06:18,4 h
1:07:01,6 h
1:07:06,2 h
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7. Mai 2011

Start-
Nr.

799
829
844
858
679
896
841
847
862
804
860
826
845
897
833
837
999
843
846
842
805
895
898
798
899
808
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